
2nd Year CBA Calendar 2024/25 

Subject Duration CBA Title CBA beginning 

Business Studies 4 weeks CBA 1: Business in 
Action 

Monday 20 January 

English 3 weeks CBA 1: Oral 
Presentation 

Monday 24 February 

French/German 3 weeks CBA 1: Oral 
Communication 

Monday 24 March 

Gaeilge 3 weeks CBA 1: Language 
Portfolio 

Monday 2 December 

Geography 3 weeks CBA 1: Geography in 
the news 

Monday 24 February 

Graphics 3 weeks CBA 1: 
Communicating 
through sketching 

Monday 6 January 

History 3 Weeks CBA 1: The Past in my 
Place 

Monday 2 Dec 

Mathematics 3 weeks CBA 1: Mathematical 
Investigation 

Monday 3 February 

Music 2 weeks CBA 1: Composition Monday 24 March 

PE 2 weeks CBA 1: To be 
confirmed 

Monday 4 November 

Science 3 weeks CBA 1: Extended 
Experimental 
Investigation 

Monday 2 December 

SPHE  3 weeks CBA 1: To be 
confirmed 

Monday 28 April 

Visual Art 5 weeks CBA 1: From Process 
to Realisation 

Monday 10 March 

Wood Technology 3 weeks CBA 1: Wood science 
in our environment 

Monday 2 September 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

3rd Year CBA Calendar 2024/25 

Subject Duration CBA Title CBA Beginning 

CSPE 3 weeks CBA 2: To be 
confirmed 

Monday 12 May 

Gaeilge 3 weeks CBA 2: Communicative 
Task 

Monday 2 December 

Graphics 3 weeks CBA 2: Graphical 
Presentation 

Monday 7 October 

Music 2  weeks CBA 2: Programme 
Note 

Monday 24 February 

PE 2 weeks CBA 2: To be 
confirmed 

Monday 4 November 

SPHE 3 weeks CBA 2 : To be 
confirmed 

Monday 28 April 

Visual Art 4 weeks CBA 2: Communicate 
and Reflect 

Monday 16 
September 

 

 


